
WE O CHAMP 2021_LD
Trépail 17.10.2021
5116GE ASO Sillery

Liga BERKE
7512IF RO'Paris
Course : Violet M
Distance : 5600m (Climbing 88m)
Time : 1:02:58 (11'15"/km)

8/70 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Alexandre DEES 0:51:44
2. Marie MORLON 0:52:52
3. Yann MAREIGNER 0:55:57

1. 94 00:08:01 698m 11'29"/km
2. 91 00:01:25 00:09:26 171m 8'17"/km
3. 87 00:02:25 00:11:51 267m 9'03"/km
4. 83 00:04:03 00:15:54 233m 17'23"/km
5. 65 00:14:05 00:29:59 1264m 11'09"/km
6. 69 00:03:24 00:33:23 335m 10'09"/km
7. 76 00:04:56 00:38:19 467m 10'34"/km
8. 73 00:02:22 00:40:41 172m 13'46"/km
9. 74 00:01:13 00:41:54 66m 18'26"/km

10. 77 00:03:55 00:45:49 308m 12'43"/km
11. 79 00:06:18 00:52:07 377m 16'43"/km
12. 80 00:02:12 00:54:19 174m 12'39"/km
13. 76 00:05:17 00:59:36 512m 10'19"/km
14. 40 00:02:20 01:01:56 203m 11'30"/km
15. 39 00:00:34 01:02:30 112m 5'04"/km
16. 999 00:00:28 01:02:58 131m 3'34"/km
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